No.

Results For The Surgery Sprints Round Two

Run By The Fiat Owners Club and the Marque Clubs, July 12, 2015

Competitor

197 Barry Cutelli
501 Euan Beattie

73 Barry Thorne
666 Corey Smith
124 Stuart Becker

6 Jeremy Smyth

68 Keith Miller
118 Graham Hilder
211 Oli Fisher

59 Gray Hughson

1197 Tim Sillay

47 Jordan MclLeod
308 Mark Bousfield
3 Steve Gaskin
777 Darryl Monk
227 Natalie Campbell
100 Ross Church
28 Neil King

7 Alistair MacLennan

321 Allan Cant
8 Paul Waretini
78 Richard Joy
159 Jon Rings
278 Graeme Tulloch
328 Nick Fisher
14 Clint Rundle
721 John Wilson
177 Marvin Turton
959 Luke Utting
46 Gary Want
4 Mike Watson
881 Aaron Wooley
97 lan Hendra
277 Nicole Rivers
57 David Penfold

Class

E2
E3
E4
E5
M2
M3
M4
U2
U3
U4
E2
E3
E4
E5
M3
M4
U2
E2

E4
E5
M3
E2
E3
E4
E5
M3
E2
E3
E4
E5
M3
E2
E3
E4

Club

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
FIAT

BMW

Porsche

Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Porsche

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
RotorMotorSport
Capri

MG

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
RotorMotorSport
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Alfa Romeo
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Alfa Romeo
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points

Vehicle

Radical SR3
Toyota Starlet
Mitsi Eterna ZR
Nissan Skyline
Fiat 124 Coupe
BMW 325i
Porsche GT3

Alfa Sud Sprint
Alfa Romeo Berlina
Porsche Boxster
Radical SR3
Honda Civic 2L
Toyota Supra
Ford Escort V8
Mazda RX3 Coupe
Ford Capri 3000
MGBGT

Honda Civic
Honda Civic 2L
Toyota Celica XX
Nissan Laurel Turbo
Mazda RX7
Honda Integra R
Mazda RX7

BMW 328

Ford Falcon XR8
Alfa 105GTV

Ford Anglia
Renault Clio Sport
BMW 328

Ford Falcon XR8
Alfa Romeo 155
Honda Civic EG
Vauxhall Viva GT
BMW E30 Replica

Points

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10

=
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Place

Time

3.46.93
4.05.56
4.08.72
3.57.78
4.28.59
4.07.85
3.53.58
4.45.69
5.01.72
4.19.54
3.50.26
4.15.93
4.24.88
4.04.50
4.09.40
4.26.85
5.05.23
4.11.38
4.17.25
4.27.53
4.04.71
4.25.58
4.16.75
4.18.09
4.33.33
4.06.33
4.27.52
4.18.18
4.27.20
4.36.18
4.09.68
4.28.87
4.19.80
4.30.98
4.38.57

Best
Lap

1.14.77
1.21.59
1.22.29
1.17.38
1.29.32
1.21.81
1.17.12
1.33.70
1.38.47
1.24.61
1.14.72
1.24.37
1.27.25
1.20.82
1.22.69
1.27.48
1.41.11
1.23.23
1.24.72
1.27.45
1.19.63
1.27.09
1.24.67
1.25.47
1.30.65
1.21.58
1.28.02
1.24.92
1.27.72
1.30.76
1.22.49
1.28.63
1.25.07
1.29.16
1.32.50



No.

Results For The Surgery Sprints Round Two

Run By The Fiat Owners Club and the Marque Clubs, July 12, 2015

Competitor

56 James Horner
446 Mike O'Donnell

92 Max Kempthorne

62 Robin Wilson

32 David Lane
199 Richard Clulee
402 Martyn Repko
500 Blair Hughes

42 Aaron Cook
150 Dennis Siefe

40 Malcolm Harrison
444 Brian Elliot

95 lan Utting

39 Aaron Duncan

128 Alan Howe

Class

E5
E2
E3
E4
E5
E2
E3
E5
E2
E5
E2
E5
E3
E4

M2

Club

Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
Non Club Points
FIAT

Vehicle

Nissan Skyline
Peugeot 106GTI
Nissan Pulsar
Nissan EXA Turbo
Nissan Skyline
Suzuki Swift Sport
Toyota Starlet
Holden Commodore V8
Toyota Corolla
BMW 1M

Lotus Elise

Jaguar F Type
Renault Clio Sport
Mitsi Mirage Turbo
Fiat 128 Coupe

Points

O O O N N W W & & H 0 1 I O

Place

33
37
37
37
37
41
41
41
44
44
46
46

Time

4.09.87
4.25.74
4.32.82
4.45.72
4.09.95
4.26.13
4.45.16
4.13.71
4.37.19
4.16.54
4.45.44
4.41.67
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00

Best
Lap

1.22.18
1.28.26
1.29.17
1.34.05
1.20.26
1.27.33
1.30.54
1.22.97
1.30.23
1.24.58
1.32.94
1.30.69
1.34.27
1.23.42
1.30.87

Results are subject to verification by the Intermarque Committee

The next round of the series is on Sunday 9th August 2015

Club Standings as at the end of Round Two

Alfa Romeo Owners Club

Porsche Club of NZ
BMW Owners Club
RotorMotorSport
Fiat Owners Club
Capri Car Club

MG Car Club

Minis Manawatu

Triumph Sports Car Club

1

08
54
49
45
40
22
12
12

6



